
Vehicle no.: SMD 8625U

S/N. PARTS NETT S/N LABOUR

1 3,556.00$       280.00$         

2 724.00$          600.00$         

3 508.00$          150.00$         

4 34.72$            1,400.00$      

5 2,612.00$       1,400.00$      

6 142.80$          700.00$         

7 40.56$            4,000.00$      

8 58.96$            4,325.00$      

9 2,612.00$       192.00$         

10 142.80$          

11 40.56$            

12 58.96$            

13 200.00$          

14 180.00$          

15 140.00$          

16 180.00$          

17 280.00$          

18 100.00$          

19 60.32$            
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11,671.68$     -$               -$                -$                -$              13,047.00$    

Sub Total: 11,671.68$    10%

0% -$                -$                

11,671.68$    -$                

TOTAL: 24,718.68$    

0% Lump Sum: -$                

Round Off: -$                



CHECK: 

S/N. PARTS NETT S/NETT LABOUR
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-$                -$               -$                -$                -$              -$                

Sub Total: -$                10%

0% -$                -$                

-$                -$                

TOTAL: -$                

0% Lump Sum: -$                

Round Off: -$                


